Ssd Diskler

500GB

500GB

E ’ 500GB

500GB

Uriin

KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/500G 3500/2100MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
PCIe 4.0

Marka

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,85 USD

39,05 USD

34,10 USD

46,20 USD



